


MCCURTAIN COUNTY RURAL WATER DISTRICT NO. 8
RIVERSTONE DEVELOPMENT WATER MAIN INSTALLATION

BID DATE: APRIL 22, 2025

BID TABULATION

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	CANYON CREEK		G3J EXCAVATION		WARD SERVICES	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	916	L.F.	2" Water Main (HDPE DR-11)	\$ 14.00	\$ 12,824.00	\$ 13.0000	\$ 11,908.00	\$ 15.12	\$ 13,849.92 *
2	5455	L.F.	4" Water Main (HDPE DR-11)	\$ 17.92	\$ 97,753.60	\$ 20.00	\$ 109,100.00	\$ 16.30	\$ 88,890.00
3	450	L.F.	4" Water Main (HDPE DR-11) (BORE)	\$ 38.57	\$ 17,356.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 63.88	\$ 28,746.00
4	90	L.F.	4" Water Main (HDPE DR-11) Pipe with 8" HDPE Casing DR-11 by Directional BORE	\$ 100.0000	\$ 9,000.00 *	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 147.94	\$ 13,315.00
5	1	EA	Automatic air release valve Assembly	\$ 1,864.00	\$ 1,864.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,890.00
6	2	EA	Automatic 2" Flush Hydrant Assembly	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 13,400.00
7	2	EA	2" M.J. Gate Valves	\$ 1,532.61	\$ 3,065.22	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 946.00	\$ 1,892.00
8	2	EA	4" M.J. Gate Valves	\$ 1,686.40	\$ 3,372.80	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,870.0000	\$ 3,740.00
9	1	EA	4" Connection to existing water main	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 2,460.00
10	1	L.S.	Testing and Sterilization	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	1	EA	3/4" Service Tap on the new 4" Main to include up to 25-ft of poly service tubing, and connection	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
12	1	L.S.	Trench Safety	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
13	1	L.S.	Hydro-Seeding	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
14	300	L.F.	Rock Excavation	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3.33	\$ 1,000.00
15	300	C.Y.	Sand Bedding Material	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 8,100.00
TOTAL OF ITEMS (1-15)				\$ 172,036.12	\$ 172,036.12 *	\$ 188,508.00	\$ 188,508.00	\$ 196,882.92	\$ 196,882.92 *


JASON HALEY, P.E. PROJECT ENGINEER

*Note correction made by A.L. Franks Engineering